(SDver,o

TQURESMAUTHORITY

The Perfect Cllmaie
for Productivity.

Twitch Interactive, Inc.
TwitchCon 2024
Friday, September 20, 2024 - Sunday, September 22, 2024
Anticipated Attendance: 30,000

Group Description

Founded in June 2011, Twitch has become the world’s leading social video platform and community for gamers. Its live
and on-demand video platform supports the entire gaming industry, from developers and publishers to media outlets,
events, casual creators, and the esports community. TwitchCon provides a space for fans to connect with their favorite
streamers, network with others in the community, gain new streaming skills, and celebrate live streaming culture. The
event is held in various locations worldwide, with major gatherings in North America and Europe.

Attendee Profile
Attendees include streamers, viewers, industry professionals, and esports players.



AC Hotel San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter
Andaz San Diego

Best Western Plus Bayside Inn

Carte Hotel San Diego

DoubleTree Hotel San Diego Downtown
Embassy Suites Hotel San Diego Bay - Downtown
Four Points by Sheraton San Diego Downtown
Hampton Inn by Hilton San Diego Downtown
Hard Rock Hotel San Diego

Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Downtown/Bayside
Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel

Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Homewood Suites San Diego Downtown/Bayside
Horton Grand Hotel

Hotel Indigo - San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Hotel Republic San Diego

Hotel Z

Kimpton Alma

Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego

Omni San Diego Hotel

Pendry San Diego

Porto Vista Hotel

Residence Inn San Diego Downtown

San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter

The US GRANT - A Luxury Collection Hotel, San Diego
The Westgate Hotel

The Westin San Diego Bayview

The Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Wyndham San Diego Bayside

50
75
75
100
150
100
100
100
300
80
760
150
40
60
110
100
45
100
450
294
150
100
50
100
100
90
200
150
202



Schedule of Events

| Date | Fri 9/20 Sat 9/21 Sun 9/22

10:15AM — 7:00PM

10:00AM — 6:00PM

Convention Community MeetUp§, 10:(.)0AM ~ 7:00PM Community MeetUps, Product
Center Azenda Product Pop-Ups, Guild Community MeetUps, Product Pob-Uns. Guild Lounge. etc
g Lounge, etc. Pop-Ups, Guild Lounge, etc. LS, ge, etc.

Attendee All Meals All Meals All Meals
Open Meals

*Schedule is subject to change

Off-Site Scheduled Events
Block Party — September 21, 2024 — 8PM

Shuttle Information
No shuttle provided.

Contact Information
David Matta, National Sales Director, SDTA
Gerrica Gray-Johnson, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA


https://www.twitchcon.com/san-diego-2024/schedule/

