



Twitch Interactive, Inc.
TwitchCon 2024
Friday, September 20, 2024 – Sunday, September 22, 2024
Anticipated Attendance: 30,000

Group Description

Founded in June 2011, Twitch has become the world's leading social video platform and community for gamers. Its live and on-demand video platform supports the entire gaming industry, from developers and publishers to media outlets, events, casual creators, and the esports community. TwitchCon provides a space for fans to connect with their favorite streamers, network with others in the community, gain new streaming skills, and celebrate live streaming culture. The event is held in various locations worldwide, with major gatherings in North America and Europe.

Attendee Profile

Attendees include streamers, viewers, industry professionals, and esports players.

Guest Room Block

Participating Hotels	Peak Room Night
AC Hotel San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter	50
Andaz San Diego	75
Best Western Plus Bayside Inn	75
Carte Hotel San Diego	100
DoubleTree Hotel San Diego Downtown	150
Embassy Suites Hotel San Diego Bay - Downtown	100
Four Points by Sheraton San Diego Downtown	100
Hampton Inn by Hilton San Diego Downtown	100
Hard Rock Hotel San Diego	300
Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Downtown/Bayside	80
Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel	760
Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	150
Homewood Suites San Diego Downtown/Bayside	40
Horton Grand Hotel	60
Hotel Indigo - San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	110
Hotel Republic San Diego	100
Hotel Z	45
Kimpton Alma	100
Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego	450
Omni San Diego Hotel	294
Pendry San Diego	150
Porto Vista Hotel	100
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown	50
San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter	100
The US GRANT - A Luxury Collection Hotel, San Diego	100
The Westgate Hotel	90
The Westin San Diego Bayview	200
The Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	150
Wyndham San Diego Bayside	202

Schedule of Events

Date	Fri 9/20	Sat 9/21	Sun 9/22
Convention Center Agenda	10:15AM – 7:00PM Community MeetUps, Product Pop-Ups, Guild Lounge, etc.	10:00AM – 7:00PM Community MeetUps, Product Pop-Ups, Guild Lounge, etc.	10:00AM – 6:00PM Community MeetUps, Product Pop-Ups, Guild Lounge, etc.
Attendee Open Meals	All Meals	All Meals	All Meals

^{*}Schedule is subject to change

Off-Site Scheduled Events

Block Party – September 21, 2024 – 8PM

Shuttle Information

No shuttle provided.

Contact Information

David Matta, National Sales Director, SDTA Gerrica Gray-Johnson, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA